TCAT

JACKSBORO

1st Trimester Costs:
Maintenance Fee {432 Hours}
Student Activity Fee
Tech Access Fee
Cengage 12mth
Thumb Drive 32gh
Total Due 1st Trimester:

3rd Trimester Costs:
Maintenance Fee {432 Hours}
Student Activity Fee
Tech Access Fee
Network+
TestOut Network Pro
Total Due 1st Day of Class:

5th Trimester Costs:
Maintenance Fee {432 Hours}
Student Activity Fee
Tech Access Fee
Comptia Cert - based on path
TestOut - based on path
Total Due 1st Day of Class:

TOTAL ESTIMATED COSTS FOR PROGRAM:

$1,404.00
$10.00
$73.00
$250.00
$7.50
$1,744.50

$1,404.00
$10.00
$73.00
$300.00
$250.00
$2,037.00

$1,404.00
$10.00
$73.00
$300.00
$250.00
$2,037.00
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2nd Trimester Costs:
Maintenance Fee {432 Hours}

Student Activity Fee

Tech Access Fee

A+ Essentials Bundle

TestOQut PC Pro

Total Due 1st Day of Class:

4th Trimester Costs:
Maintenance Fee 432 Hours}

Student Activity Fee

Tech Access Fee
Cengage 12mth
Security+
TestOut Security+

Total Due 1st Day of Class:

CompTia Certifications:
Based on Path Chosen in 5th Term

CompTia Server+
CompTia CySA+
CompTIA Pen Test+

TOTAL ESTIMATED COSTS FOR PROGRAM INCLUDING EXTEF

**Costs are estimated and could increase w/o notice**

$10,292.50
$10,692.50

$1,404.00
$10.00
$73.00
$450.00
$250.00
$2,187.00

$1,404.00
$10.00
$73.00
$250.00
$300.00
$250.00
$2,287.00

$275.00
$400.00
$400.00

(Graduation Attire is estimated at $40 and includes cap, gown, tassel, and cords. This cost is not included above)
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