

Program: Computer Information Technology

2160 Clock Hours FY 2025-2026 **Cost Sheet**



1st Trimester Costs:

1st Trimester Costs:		2nd Trimester Costs:		
Maintenance Fee {432 Hours}	\$1,404.00	Maintenance Fee {432 Hours}	\$1,404.00	
Student Activity Fee	\$10.00	Student Activity Fee	\$10.00	
Tech Access Fee	\$73.00	Tech Access Fee	\$73.00	
Cengage 12mth	\$250.00	A+ Essentials Bundle	\$450.00	
Thumb Drive 32gb	\$7.50	TestOut PC Pro	\$250.00	
Total Due 1st Trimester:	\$1,744.50	Total Due 1st Day of Class:	\$2,187.00	

314	Irim	iester	COCT	c·

3rd Trimester Costs:		4th Trimester Costs:	
Maintenance Fee {432 Hours}	\$1,404.00	Maintenance Fee 432 Hours}	\$1,404.00
Student Activity Fee	\$10.00	Student Activity Fee	\$10.00
Tech Access Fee	\$73.00	Tech Access Fee	\$73.00
Network+	\$300.00	Cengage 12mth	\$250.00
TestOut Network Pro	\$250.00	Security+	\$300.00
Total Due 1st Day of Class:	\$2,037.00	TestOut Security+	\$250.00
		Total Due 1st Day of Class:	\$2,287.00

5th Trimester Costs:

5th Trimester Costs:		CompTia Certifications:	
Maintenance Fee {432 Hours}	\$1,404.00	Based on Path Chosen in 5th Term	
Student Activity Fee	\$10.00	CompTia Server+	\$275.00
Tech Access Fee	\$73.00	CompTia CySA+	\$400.00
Comptia Cert - based on path	\$300.00	CompTIA Pen Test+	\$400.00
TestOut - based on path	\$250.00		
Total Due 1st Day of Class:	\$2,037.00		

TOTAL ESTIMATED COSTS FOR PROGRAM: TOTAL ESTIMATED COSTS FOR PROGRAM INCLUDING EXTEF \$10,292.50 \$10,692.50

(Graduation Attire is estimated at \$40 and includes cap, gown, tassel, and cords. This cost is not included above)

Revised June 2025

^{**}Costs are estimated and could increase w/o notice**